
PIT FIGHTER
DISTRIBUTOR FIELD COLLECTIONS

Chicago ... Mall Arcade 40 piece location. Bally Pigskin and Konami Punk Shot
on test here. No collection information available for these two games.

Pit Fighter
TMNT
Bozo
Final Lap
Final Fight
Beast Buster
Smash T.v.
Skee Ball #1
Meres
Big Choice

$731.00
$521.00
$393.00
$358.00
$308.00
$272.00
$264.00
$251.00
$234.00
$220.00

Northern New Jersey ... Large Mall Arcade, Over 100 games on location.

4 Trax Dlx. $990.00
Pit Fighter $949.75 6days
Hard Drivin' $748.00
4 Trax Std. $759.00
Hard Drivin' $701.25
Final Lap $658.00
Final Lap $628.25
Combatribes $617.75
Final Lap $592.75
Meres $509.00

Nothern Texas... Mall Location, 84 games on location.

$308.00 for the first three days ... no comparison numbers yet.

Northern California ... Mall Location, Sega Moonwalker and Capcom Magic
Sword are on test here.

Pit Fighter is the #1 game here for the first full week.

$818.00 ... no comparison numbers yet.
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