PIT FIGHTER DISTRIBUTOR FIELD COLLECTIONS

Chicago... Mall Arcade 40 piece location. Bally Pigskin and Konami Punk Shot on test here. No collection information available for these two games.

Pit Fighter	\$731.00
TMNT	\$521.00
Bozo	\$393.00
Final Lap	\$358.00
Final Fight	\$308.00
Beast Buster	\$272.00
Smash T.V.	\$264.00
Skee Ball #1	\$251.00
Mercs	\$234.00
Big Choice	\$220.00

Northern New Jersey... Large Mall Arcade, Over 100 games on location.

4 Trax Dlx.	\$990.00	
Pit Fighter	\$949.75	6days
Hard Drivin'	\$748.00	
4 Trax Std.	\$759.00	
Hard Drivin'	\$701.25	
Final Lap	\$658.00	
Final Lap	\$628.25	
Combatribes	\$617.75	
Final Lap	\$592.75	
Mercs	\$509.00	

Nothern Texas... Mall Location, 84 games on location.

\$308.00 for the first three days... no comparison numbers yet.

Northern California... Mall Location, Sega Moonwalker and Capcom Magic Sword are on test here.

Pit Fighter is the #1 game here for the first full week.

\$818.00 ... no comparison numbers yet.